

Issued: 10/10/22 10:56 AM

2022 Australian Coastal Rowing and Beach Sprints Champion

## Sunday, 21 August 2022

NE DE MOGUET DE	113-10.3	2022 Australian Coastal Re	owing and Beach Sprints Champion		Sund	ay, 21 August 2022	
Race	<u>79</u> -8	79-83Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo - Time Trial				Time Trial	
Place		Crew			500m	Margins	
1	04.05	Sydney University	(Sarah Cook)		2:54.00	0.00 +0.00	
2	04.02	Brisbane & GPS	(Kate Morris)		2:54.28	0.28 +0.28	
3	04.07	UTS Haberfield	(Sofia Aguirre)		2:57.11	2.83 +3.11	
4	04.08	University of Queensland	(Elizabeth Newell)		3:04.17	7.06 +10.17	
5	04.09	University of Queensland	(Ria Thompson)		3:17.70	13.53 +23.70	
6	04.10	Sydney University	(Emily McOrist)		3:45.52	27.82 +51.52	
7	04.03	Centenary	(Tanya Brehmer)		4:07.08	21.56 +73.08	
8	04.01	Brisbane & GPS	(Charlotte Morris)		4:24.63	17.55 +90.63	
9	04.04	Commercial	(Christine Taylor)		4:39.00	14.37 +105.0	
	04.06	UTS Haberfield	(Amelia Cooper)		SCRATCH	ED	
Race	Race 85-88Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull - Time Trial						
Place		Crew	Time Thai		500m	Time Trial  Margins	
1	08.05	Glenorchy	(Keppel,Rolls)	(E)	3:30.58	0.00 +0.00	
2	08.03	Uni Queensland/Brisbane	(Austin, Hughes)	(E)	3:38.08	7.50 +7.50	
3	08.01	ANU	(Donoghoe, Macartney)	(F)	3:39.03	0.95 +8.45	
4	08.04	Coastal Rowing Noosa/No	(Mecham, Mecham)	(H)	4:08.80	29.77 +38.22	
5	08.04	Centenary	(Brehmer, Hayes)	(E)	4:09.44	0.64 +38.86	
6	08.02	Coastal Rowing Noosa	(Harrap,Ellaway)	(D)	4:48.70	39.26 +78.12	
7	08.06	Riverway/Uni Queensland	(Rodmell,Cameron*)	(H)	4:51.31	2.61 +80.73	
		<u> </u>		(- ')			
		6Open Men's Beach Sprint Sol	o - Time Trial			Time Trial	
Place		Crew			500m	Margins	
1	05.08	UTS Haberfield	(Marcus Della Marta)		2:50.08	0.00 +0.00	
2	05.05	Maroochy	(Charles Clarke)		2:52.28	2.20 +2.20	
3	05.12	University of Queensland	(Callum Breetzke)		2:57.02	4.74 +6.94	
4	05.13	University of Queensland	(Morgan Hodgson)		3:00.31	3.29 +10.23	
5	05.04	Lindisfarne	(Tom Wilcox)		3:01.91	1.60 +11.83	
6	05.10	University of Queensland	(Mac Russell)		3:06.34	4.43 +16.26	
7	05.03	Centenary	(Peter Hayes)		3:29.50	23.16 +39.42	
8	05.11	University of Queensland	(Pieter Dikken)		3:32.59	3.09 +42.51	
9	05.09	UTS Haberfield	(Mathys Ferriere)		3:36.73	4.14 +46.65	
10		Sunshine Coast	(Chip McKibben)		4:04.94	28.21 +74.86	
11 12	05.07	Toowong Canberra Grammar	(Elliott Apel) (Tobias Wehr-Candler)		5:09.84 7:11.14	64.90 +139.7 121.30 +261.0	
12		Brisbane Grammarians	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
05.01 Brisbane Grammarians (Scott Austin) EXCLUDED							
Dage	100	104 DD2 Missad Dagah Carrint	Double Coull Time Trial			Time a Trial	
		101 PR3 Mixed Beach Sprint	Double Scull - Time That		F00	Time Trial	
Place		Crew			500m	Margins	
1	10.01	ANU	(Donoghoe, Macartney)		3:58.00	0.00 +0.00	
2	10.03	Uni Queensland/Barbaria	(Pozzi,Russell)		5:18.34	80.34 +80.34	
3	10.02	Noosa/Riverway	(Cameron, Mecham)		5:21.24	2.90 +83.24	
Race	102	PR3 Mixed Beach Sprint Doul	ole Scull			Repechage 1	
Place		Crew		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	10.03	Uni Queensland/Barbaria	(Pozzi,Russell)	1	3:17.08	0.00 +0.00	
2	10.02	Noosa/Riverway	(Cameron, Mecham)	2	3:52.53	35.45 +35.45	
Prog	ress:	•			'		
		DDO Missal Decil Collins	ala Cavill			Γ11 A	
	103	PR3 Mixed Beach Sprint Doul	DIE PCIII	1	500	Final A	
Place		Crew		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	10.03	Uni Queensland/Barbaria	(Pozzi,Russell)	2	3:37.42	0.00 +0.00	
2	10.01	ANU	(Donoghoe, Macartney)	1	3:57.74	20.32 +20.32	
Race	e 105	Open Women's Beach Sprint	Solo			Quarter 1	
Place		Crew	<del></del>	Lane	500m	Margins	
1	04.01	Brisbane & GPS	(Charlotte Morris)	2	3:37.05	0.00 +0.00	
2	04.01	Sydney University	(Sarah Cook)	1	5:49.28	132.23 +132.2	
	04.03	Cyandy Cilivolally	(Saran Cook)	_ '	0.70.20	102.20 TI02.2	



Issued: 10/10/22 10:56 AM

2022 Australian Coastal Rowing and Beach Sprints Champion

CHAMPIONSHIPS 18 21 MAGNET 2022 - OLD	2022 Australian Coastal Rowing and Beach Sprints Champion		Sunday, 21 August 2022				
Race 106	Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo			Quarter 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins			
1 04.08	University of Queensland (Elizabeth Newell)	1	3:16.30	0.00 +0.00			
2 04.09	University of Queensland (Ria Thompson)	2	3:36.95	20.65 +20.65			
Race 107	Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo			Quarter 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins			
1 04.02	Brisbane & GPS (Kate Morris)	2	3:46.81	0.00 +0.00			
2 04.03	Centenary (Tanya Brehmer)	1	5:11.30	84.49 +84.49			
Race 108	Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo			Quarter 4			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins			
1 04.07	UTS Haberfield (Sofia Aguirre)	2	3:19.19	0.00 +0.00			
2 04.10	Sydney University (Emily McOrist)	1	5:47.06	147.87 +147.8			
Race 109	Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo			Semi 1			
	CANCELLED						
Race 110	Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo			Semi 2			
	CANCELLED						
Race 111	Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo						
	CANCELLED						
Race 112	Open Women's Beach Sprint Solo						
	CANCELLED						
Race 114	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Repechage 1			
	CANCELLED						
Race 115	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Repechage 1			
	CANCELLED						
Race 116	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Repechage 2			
	CANCELLED						
Race 117	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Repechage 4			
	CANCELLED						
Race 118	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Semi 1			
	CANCELLED						
Race 119	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Semi 2			
	CANCELLED						
Race 120	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Final B			
	CANCELLED						
Race 121	Masters Mixed Beach Sprint Double Scull			Final A			
	CANCELLED						
Race 123	Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo			Quarter 1			
	CANCELLED						



Issued: 10/10/22 10:56 AM

2022 Australian Coastal Rowing and Beach Sprints Champion

Sunday, 21 August 2022

Race 124 Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo Quarter 2 **CANCELLED** Race 125 Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo Quarter 3 **CANCELLED** Race 126 Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo Quarter 4 **CANCELLED** Race 127 Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo **CANCELLED** Race 128 Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo **CANCELLED** Race 129 Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo **CANCELLED** Race 130 Open Men's Beach Sprint Solo **CANCELLED** Race 132 Under 21 Mixed Beach Sprint Coxed Quad Scull **CANCELLED**